
USDF Intro A Starter WT

 (C) Lemack, 'L', 

GunnerKayla Covolesky 68.125% 1109.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 201538

Invest in MerlotAmber Taylor 68.125% 2109.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 201512

Poker FaceKaitlyn Dalessio 64.375% 3103.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 201535

Cotton Candy SkipperSamantha Seay 64.063% 4102.5Starter WTIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 20153

GhostbusterDelaney Abel 64.063% 5102.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 201534

Mr Large and in ChargeSophia Seabrook 62.500% 6100.0SrIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 20158

RioJulia Bobst 59.688%95.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 201531

ShenanigansCheryl Willilams 59.688%95.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 201528

USDF Intro B Starter WT

 (C) Lemack, 'L', 

GunnerKayla Covolesky 71.563% 1114.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201538

Saint VoltaireHaley DeNick 70.313% 2112.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201536

Invest in MerlotAmber Taylor 66.563% 3106.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201512

Cotton Candy SkipperSamantha Seay 64.688% 4103.5Starter WTIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 20153

RioJulia Bobst 64.688% 5103.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201531

Mr Large and in ChargeSophia Seabrook 64.375% 6103.0SrIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 20158

Poker FaceKaitlyn Dalessio 61.875%99.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201535

ShenanigansCheryl Willilams 60.000%96.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201528

GhostbusterDelaney Abel 59.688%95.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201534

USDF Intro C Starter WTC

 (C) Lemack, 'L', 

Saint VoltaireHaley DeNick 58.500% 1117.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201536

USEF Training Level Test 1

 (C) Lemack, 'L', 

GomezHannah Weightman 71.957% 1165.5Training Level, Test 1 201527

Moon DanceJennifer Grayson 69.783% 2160.5Training Level, Test 1 201540

USEF Training Level Test 2

 (C) Lemack, 'L', 

Moon DanceJennifer Grayson 69.808% 1181.5Training Level, Test 2 201540

GomezHannah Weightman 68.654% 2178.5Training Level, Test 2 201527

Lady LissaRebecca Cord 68.654% 3178.5Training Level, Test 2 201537

USEF Training Level Test 3

 (C) Lemack, 'L', 

Lady LissaRebecca Cord 71.136% 1156.5Training Level, Test 3 201537

SimonMelissa Lackey 62.500% 2137.5Training Level, Test 3 201530

Saint VoltaireKatarina Leisinger 58.864% 3129.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201532
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USEF First Level Test 1

 (C) Lemack, 'L', 

BSF FinneganNicola O'Connell 66.296% 1179.0First Level, Test 1 201539

Dream MakerErica Sorkin 65.185% 2176.0First Level, Test 1 201518

USEF First Level Test 2

 (C) Lemack, 'L', 

BSF FinneganNicola O'Connell 66.250% 1212.0First Level, Test 2 201539

USEF Third Level and Above TOC

 (C) Lemack, 'L', 

CasparLoretta Damron 61.667% 1222.0Fourth Level, Test 2 201513
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